 GST and other taxes will be applicable on amount payable as per government rules. 

 Note: No payment will be made if the stipulations regarding conditions submission of reports are not 

fulfilled. 

6. Out of Pocket expenses: out of pocket expenses will be reimbursed on actual bill basis subject to 

maximum of Rs. 15,000/- (Rupees fifteen thousand only) per month. 

7. Security Deposit : You shall have to pay Security Deposit in the form of Demand Draft within 7 days from 

the date of issue of the work order. 

8. Mode of Payment: All payments shall be made either through RTGS or account payee cheque.